B
U
I
L
D
I
N
G

The model numbering system is designed to completely identify the fan. The correct code letters and numbers must be specified
to designate function, size, no. of blades, pitch, RPM & HP.
Model Number Code
Propeller Diameter
ESRMDF  -  24  -  624  -  B3
Model
Filter
(Optional)
Motor HP
4 = 1/4 7 = 3/4 30 = 3 100 = 10
3 = 1/3 10 = 1 50 = 5
5 = 1/2 20 = 2 75 = 71⁄2
Number of Blades
Motor RPM
A = 1725 C = 870
B = 1140 F = 680
Propeller
Pitch
7
Dimensional Data
C
o
nt
ro
l D
am
p
er
Low Leakage Control Damper
OPTIONAL DIFFUSER
H
OPTIONAL DIFFUSER
12 in.
C
G
A Sq.
B Sq.
Roof Opening
*20 in.
E
D
ACCESS DOOR
F
5 in.
Low Leakage Control Damper
C
o
nt
ro
l D
am
p
er
All dimensions are in inches.
Due to Greenheck's policy of continuous product improvement, dimensions are subject to change without notice.
For complete dimensional information refer to the applicable submittals for this product.
Control Damper
OPTIONAL DIFFUSER
H
F
C
A Sq.
B Sq.
Roof Opening
*20"
5"
G
D xE
Access
Door